
Monday, September 4, 2023 Labour Day (School is closed)
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 First day of School 
Thursday, September 14, 2023 Parent Workshop (Infant, Toddler)
Friday, September 15, 2023 Terry Fox Run
Thursday, September 21, 2023 Sing Peace Around the World Celebration "Light A Candle for Peace"
Friday, September 29, 2023 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation (Orange Shirt Day)
Monday, October 9, 2023 Thanksgiving Day (School is closed)
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Halloween Activities 
Friday, November 17, 2023 PA Day (School is closed)
Friday, December 1, 2023 Parent Interview Day (No school for students)
Thursday, December 14, 2023 Winter Concert (Toddler, Casa 1, 2, 3) to be confirmed
Monday, December 25, 2023 Christmas Day (School is closed)

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year's Day Holiday (School is closed)
Thursday, January 25, 2024 Parent Workshop (Infant, Toddler)
Friday, February 9, 2024 Chinese New Year Activities
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Valentine's Day Activities
Friday, February 16, 2024 PA Day (School is closed)
Monday, February 19, 2024 Family Day (School is closed)
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Pink T-shirt Day
Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday (School is closed)
Monday, April 1, 2024 Easter Monday (School is closed)
Thursday, April 18, 2024 Picture Day (Infant, CASA 1,2,3,4)
Friday, April 19, 2024 Picture Day (CASA 5, JK/SK, Elementary)
Friday, May 17, 2024 PA Day (School is closed)
Monday, May 20, 2024 Victoria Day (School is closed)
Friday, May 31, 2024 Parent Interview Day (No school for students)
Friday, June 7, 2024 Graduation Ceremony Day (to be confirmed)
Friday, June 14, 2024 School Event (To be confirmed)

PA Day is a Professional Activity Day for school staff and therefore there are no classes for students except for students registered with 

York Region Childcare Service at a fee. Childcare Service is also available for parents who wish to register their child during the PA Day

at an additional fee

Parent Interview Day, Winter Break, Spring Break - the same applies as above (PA Day)

Please check our website for updated information throughout the school year. The above information is subject to change

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Boxing Day (School is Closed)

SUNRISE MONTESSORI SCHOOL
CALENDAR 2023-2024  (INFANT&TODDLER PROGRAM)


